
Trantel, Manuela
Helm, Miriam
Wicke, Hartmut

28 Blume, Helga

Wittmershaus, Niklas
Meier, Finn
Witte, Bernd

Focke, Tjard
Helmke, Günter
Meyer, Thomas

Allhusen, Wolf
Kuske, Marek
Meyer, Vincent

Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

2.10         10 m Luftpistole RWK 

2 SchV Haendorf III 1926 Ringe

40 642

53 647
11 643
44 636

42 564

46 630
45 615

4 SchV Hoyerhagen 1769 Ringe

1 SchV Haendorf I 1929 Ringe
47 673

43 617

3 SchV Haendorf II 1887 Ringe

Stand: 22.01.2016 10:14

9 640
57 322

294

41 588



1 85 80 70 80 315 85 81 79 80 325 0 0 0 0 640

1 80 84 77 86 327 82 77 75 82 316 0 0 0 0 643
2 82 76 81 75 314 87 78 87 76 328 0 0 0 0 642
3 70 75 72 76 293 76 66 78 75 295 0 0 0 0 588
4 68 72 72 64 276 70 70 69 79 288 0 0 0 0 564

1 76 74 72 81 303 76 78 77 83 314 0 0 0 0 617

1 85 82 76 72 315 82 85 83 82 332 0 0 0 0 647

Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016
Ergebnisliste Einzel

2.10           10 m Luftpistole RWK
2.10.11         Damenklasse

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                  5.    6.    7.    8.                      9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
9 Helm, Miriam SchV Haendorf

2.10.30         Jugend  m

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                    5.    6.    7.    8.                    9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
11 Meier, Finn SchV Haendorf
40 Focke, Tjard SchV Haendorf
41 Kuske, Marek SchV Hoyerhagen
42 Meyer, Vincent SchV Hoyerhagen

2.10.40         Junioren A m

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                    5.    6.    7.    8.                     9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
43 Allhusen, Wolf SchV Hoyerhagen

2.10.42         Junioren B m

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                    5.    6.    7.    8.                     9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
53 Wittmershaus, Niklas SchV Haendorf



1 83 77 90 71 321 82 73 81 79 315 0 0 0 0 636
2 77 75 74 87 313 68 79 84 86 317 0 0 0 0 630
3 75 78 82 79 314 81 78 66 76 301 0 0 0 0 615

1 81 87 83 83 334 83 89 83 84 339 0 0 0 0 673
2 69 71 69 85 294 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294

1 78 85 79 80 322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322

2.10.50         Altersklasse

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                        1.    2.   3.    4.                   5.    6.    7.    8.                    9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
44 Witte, Bernd SchV Haendorf
46 Helmke, Günter SchV Haendorf
45 Meyer, Thomas SchV Haendorf

2.10.51         Damenaltersklasse

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                    5.    6.    7.    8.                    9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
47 Trantel, Manuela SchV Haendorf
28 Blume, Helga SchV Haendorf

2.10.60         Senioren m

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname            Verein                       1.    2.   3.    4.                     5.    6.    7.    8.                   9. 10.  11.  12. Gesamt  
57 Wicke, Hartmut SchV Haendorf

Stand: 20.01.2016 14:57




